FLEXCO® BR™
Rivet Solid Plate Fastening System
Longer Service Life
in Demanding, Higher
Tension Applications
Designed for today's high strength synthetic carcass
belting and compatible with troughed belts, the Flexco®
Rivet Solid Plate Fastening System offers longer service

1200 27 270 378
48
1350
28 280 392
54 31 310 434
60 35 350 490
72
1800 41 410 574
42 420 588
2100 48 480 672
Flexco® BR6
Belt
Width
Ordering Number
Steel Stainless Everdur  in. mm
24 600 BR6-SE-24 BR6S-SE-24 BR6E-SE-24
30 750 BR6-SE-30 BR6S-SE-30 BR6E-SE-30
36 900 BR6-SE-36 BR6S-SE-36 BR6E-SE-36
42 1050 BR6-SE-42 BR6S-SE-42 BR6E-SE-42
Each box of BR6 fasteners contains 9-Plate fastener strips. Two splices per box.
Flexco® BR6 MegAlloy®
Ordering Number
MegAlloy®

the cambered clamp bars hold the belt ends securely in place during
installation without the need for additional nails or reinforcement.
•	 Fast, accurate positioning of fastener strips
•	 Riser plate allows for smooth loading of the belt over
the fastener strips
•	 Robust design on clamp bar with Acme threading speeds
clamping time and provides maximum holding capabilities
•	 Riser plate designed with serrated grips for more secure clamping
and operator efficiency
Steel MBRTA
MBRTA Applicator Complete*
For installation of BR10 and BR14 Fasteners
Belt Width
Ordering Number
in. mm
30 750 MBRTA-30
36 900 MBRTA-36
42 1050 MBRTA-42
48 1200 MBRTA-48
60 1500 MBRTA-60
72 1800 MBRTA-72
84 2130 MBRTA-84
96 2430 MBRTA-96
*�Includes two SR759 multiple drive rods, BR500D multiple guide
blocks, one SR-50 driver tool, one BR151 bridge removal tool, one
nut driver, two 4 lb. hammers, lubricant, and metal tool box.
Aluminum MBRT
Aluminum MBRT6 Applicator Complete*
For installation of BR6 Fasteners
Belt Width
Ordering Number
in. mm
30 750 MBRT6-30-AL
36 900 MBRT6-36-AL
42 1050 MBRT6-42-AL
48 1200 MBRT6-48-AL
60 1500 MBRT6-60-AL
72 1800 MBRT6-72-AL
84 2130 MBRT6-84-AL
96 2430 MBRT6-96-AL
*�Includes one BR359 three prong multiple drive rod, two BR300
multiple guide blocks, one BR151 bridge removal tool, one 4 lb.
hammer, and lubricant.
Aluminum MBRT10 Applicator Complete*
For installation of BR10 Fasteners
30 750 MBRT10-30-AL
36 900 MBRT10-36-AL
42 1050 MBRT10-42-AL
48 1200 MBRT10-48-AL
60 1500 MBRT10-60-AL
72 1800 MBRT10-72-AL
84 2130 MBRT10-84-AL
96 2430 MBRT10-96-AL
*�Includes one SR759 five prong multiple drive rod, two BR500D
multiple guide blocks, one BR151 bridge removal tool, one 4 lb.
hammer, and lubricant.
Aluminum Content

•	 Optimized lift height provides
sufficient room to make repairs safely
Flex-Lifter™
Description Ordering
Number
Medium Flex-Lifter 36"-60" FL-M
Large Flex-Lifter 48"-72" FL-L
XL Flex-Lifter 72"-96" FL-XL
V-Return Lift Bar - XL FLVRL-XL
Silicone Lubricant
Ordering Number
SL5-1
TUG™ HD® Belt Clamps COMPLETE
Belt Width Ordering Number
in. mm 6 Ton 8 Ton
Up to 36 Up to 900 TUG6-36-AL TUG8-36-AL
Up to 42 Up to 1050 TUG6-42-AL TUG8-42-AL
Up to 48 Up to 1200 TUG6-48-AL TUG8-48-AL
Up to 54 Up to 1350 TUG6-54-AL TUG8-54-AL
Up to 60 Up to 1500 TUG6-60-AL TUG8-60-AL
Up to 72 Up to 1800 TUG6-72-AL TUG8-72-AL
Up to 84 Up to 2200 N/A TUG8-84-AL
Up to 96 Up to 2400 N/A TUG8-96-AL
Far-Pul™ HD® Belt Clamps
Easy-to-use, lightweight and sturdy belt
clamp, specially engineered for heavy-duty
applications. With a load capacity up to

Alloy Type
Percent
Mg
Magnesium
Ti
Titanium
4043 0.05 0.2
5356 5.5 0.2
6005 0.6 0.1
6061 1.0 0.0
6063 0.7 0.0
7075 2.5 0.0
Far-Pul™ HD® Belt Clamps
Belt Width Ordering
Numberin. mm
Up to 30 Up to 750 LSHD30
Up to 36 Up to 900 LSHD36
Up to 42 Up to 1050 LSHD42
Up to 48 Up to 1200 LSHD48
Up to 54 Up to 1350 LSHD54
Up to 60 Up to 1500 LSHD60
Up to 72 Up to 1800 LSHD72
Aluminum Content
Aluminum
Alloy Type
Percent